
 W Basketball

2022-2023

 

DAY DATE SPORT VISITING TEAM HOME TEAM LOCATION B JV V

Friday-Sat 11/25-26/22 W Basketball Coronado Silverado Showdown Silverado TBA

Friday-Sat 11/25-26/22 W Basketball Coronado Patriots Classic Liberty TBA TBA

Wed-Sat 11/30-12/3/22 W Basketball Coronado La Jolla Sweet 16 La Jolla, CA TBA

Thursday 12/9/2022 W Basketball Coronado Rancho Christian Gorman 6:00 PM

Mon-Tues 12/19-12/22 W Basketball Coronado Tarkanian Classic Gorman TBA TBA

Tues-Fri 12/27-12/30/22 W Basketball Coronado Winter Classic Green Valley TBA

Tuesday 1/3/2023 W Basketball Rancho Coronado Coronado 3:30 PM 5:00 PM 6:30 PM

Wednesday 1/11/2023 W Basketball Desert Oasis Coronado Coronado 3:30 PM 5:00 PM 6:30 PM

Friday 1/13/2023 W Basketball Coronado Gorman Gorman 3:30 PM 5:00 PM  

Tuesday 1/17/2023 W Basketball Coronado Faith Lutheran Faith Lutheran 6:30 PM 3:30 PM 5:00 PM

Thursday 1/19/2023 W Basketball Liberty Coronado Coronado 3:30 PM 6:30 PM 5:00 PM

Saturday 1/21/2023 W Basketball Coronado Gorman Cox Pavillion 12:30 PM

Tuesday 1/24/2023 W Basketball Coronado Centennial Centennial 6:30 PM 3:30 PM 5:00 PM

Wednesday 1/25/2023 W Basketball Legacy Coronado Coronado 3:30 PM 5:00 PM 6:30 PM

Friday 1/27/2023 W Basketball Coronado Spring Valley Spring Valley 3:30 PM 5:00 PM 6:30 PM

Wednesday 2/1/2023 W Basketball Foothill Coronado Coronado 3:30 PM 6:30 PM 5:00 PM

Thursday 2/2/2023 W Basketball Coronado Canyon Springs Canyon Springs 3:30 PM 5:00 PM 6:30 PM

Monday 2/6/2023 W Basketball Shadow Ridge Coronado Coronado 3:30 PM 5:00 PM 6:30 PM

Wednesday 2/8/2023 W Basketball Coronado Green Valley Green Valley 3:30 PM 5:00 PM 6:30 PM

Friday 2/10/2023 W Basketball LVHS Coronado Coronado 3:30 PM 5:00 PM 6:30 PM

Fri-Sat 2/10-11/2023 W Basketball Coronado EOS Gorman TBA TBA


